
Arribes
 
LAS ARRIBES 

[If you have any problem, please write directly to them: Residencia Las Arribes]

[mailto:lasarribes@resa.es]

1. "Rita Bijlsma" <rita.bijlsma@pna-training.nl> 
Sjir Nijssen 
PNA Training, Heerlen, The Netherlands

Arribes doble 24-6 Septiembre. 

2. "Minica Stefan" <stefan_minica@yahoo.com> 
<minica@euro.ubbcluj.ro>
University of Cluj. Romania

Arribes 25-1. 

3. "Brendan Larvor" <b.p.larvor@herts.ac.uk>
University of Hertfordshire. U.K.

Arribes 26-30

4. "Wilfried Sieg" <ws15@andrew.cmu.edu> 
Carnegie Mellon University 

Ponente invitado. Arribes doble 25-2

5. "Enrique German Hernandez-Manfredini" <hernandez@mat.ua.pt> 
Department of Mathematics, University of Aveiro, Aveiro, Portugal.

3 individuales Las Arribes 26th to the 3oth of Sep

6. "Lodder, Josje" <Josje.Lodder@ou.nl> 
Open University
 Heerlen, the Netherlands 

Arribes 25-1. 

7. "Hans VAN DITMARSCH" <hans@cs.otago.ac.nz> 
University of Otago. New Zeeland

Ponente invitado. Arribes 26-1. 

8. "Ludmila Dostalova" <ldostal@kfi.zcu.cz> 
Jaroslav LANG
University of West Bohemia in Pilsen (Czech Republic)

Arribes 25-1 dos individuales.

9. "Krysia Broda" <kb@doc.ic.ac.uk> 
"Anne Patricia Gabrielle Sinnadurai" <apgs@doc.ic.ac.uk>
Krysia Broda, Jiefei Ma, Gabrielle Sinnadurai, Alex Summers
Department of Computing, Imperial College London

Dos habitaciones individuales y contiguas. Las Arribes 26-30. 

10. "Rein Prank" <rein.prank@ut.ee>
University of Tartu

Las Arribes 25-30

11. "José Pedro Úbeda" <Jose.P.Ubeda@uv.es>
José Ignacio Úbeda 
José Pedro Úbeda Rives (Lógica y Filosofía de la Ciencia, Universitat de 
València)
José Ignacio Úbeda Garcia (Análisis Matemático, Universidad de Alicante)

Arribes dos habitaciones 26-30. 

12. "Angel Nepomuceno" <nepomuce@us.es> 
University of Seville

Arribes 25-1. 
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13. Fernando Soler <fsoler@us.es> 
University of Seville

Arribes 25-1

14. Francisco Salguero <salguero@us.es> 
Universidad de Sevilla

Arribes 25-1

15. "Enrique Alonso" <enrique.alonso@uam.es>
Ponente invitado. Arribes 27

16. "Johan van Benthem" <johan@science.uva.nl> 
University of Amsterdam and Stanford University

Ponente invitado. Las Arribes 25-1 habitacion doble (dos camas).

17. "Felip Manya" <felip@eps.udl.es> 
Ponente invitado. Arribes 25-1. 

18. "Miltiadis Kokkonidis" <miltiadis.kokkonidis@clg.ox.ac.uk> 
Oxford University

Arribes 25-2. 

19. "Manuel Antonio Goncalves Martins" <martins@mat.ua.pt>
Universidade de Aveiro, Departamento de Matemática

Las Arribes 26-30

20. "Concepción Martínez" <lflpcmav@usc.es> 
Universidad de Santiago de Compostela

Arribes 25-1. 

21. "Carlos Martín Vide" <carlos.martin@urv.cat> Las Arribes 28-29
Ponente invitado. Las Arribes 25-1

22. "Begoña Carrascal" <b.carrascal@ehu.es> 
Arribes 25-1

23. Antonia Huertas <mhuertass@uoc.edu>
Universitat Oberta de Catalunya (UOC), Departmento de Informática y Multimedia

Arribes 26-1 (paga la OUC).

24. Wilfrid Hodges <w.hodges@qmul.ac.uk>
Queen Mary College. U.K.

Ponente invitado. Arribes doble 25-1

25. Sergio Miguel Tomé.  <cmpi2006@info-ab.uclm.es>
Universidad de Albacete. 

Invitado. Arribes 25-1.
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